DS2502
1Kbit Add–Only Memory
DS2502
020998 1/21
FEATURES
• 1024 bits Electrically Programmable Read Only
Memory (EPROM) communicates with the economy
of one signal plus ground

See Mech. Drawings
Section
ORDERING INFORMATION
DS2502 TO–92 package
DS2502S 8–pin SOIC package
DS2502P 6–pin TSOC package
DS2502T Tape & Reel version of DS2502
DS2502Y Tape & Reel version of DS2502S
DS2502V Tape & Reel version of DS2502P
SILICON LABEL DESCRIPTION
The DS2502 1K–bit Add–Only Memory identifies and
stores relevant information about the product to which it
is associated. This lot or product specific information